

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
FINAL BILL					
Name of work:-					
Const. of Road from					
PMGSY T.M.C. To Phulwariya					
Scheme:- MMGSY (SC)					
Agreement No.:- GS SBD/20-21					
Agency:- Rajiv Kumar Singh					
VILL + P.O. - Siswamiya					
P.S. - Lauriya,					
W. Champaran					
Agreement Value:-					
₹ 22312049.00					
Date of work order:- 15.02.2021					
Date of completion:- 14.02.2022					
Extended Date of completion:-					
14.06.2022					
Actual date of completion:-					
30.05.2022					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEASUREMENT					
Item No - 1/31					
Earth work in excavation for foundation ————					
1 x 12.00 x 6.00 x 0.88 = 63.00					
2 x 12.00 x 0.30 x 1.80 = 12.96					
2 x 9.00 x 0.55 x 1.10 = 10.89					
1 x 3.00 x 9.00 x 0.90 = 24.30					
1 x 6.00 x 9.00 x 0.90 = 48.60					
					159.75 m ³
Add Blyvide MB No-3 = 306.30 m ³					
					466.05 m ³
Item No - 2/32					
Sand filling in foundation trenches ————					
1 x 12.00 x 6.00 x 0.10 = 7.20 m ³					
2 x 12.00 x 0.30 x 0.10 = 0.72 m ³					
2 x 9.00 x 0.55 x 0.10 = 0.99 m ³					
					8.91 m ³
Add Blyvide MB No-4 Item					
No-6/32 = 23.16 m ³					
					32.07 m ³
Qty limited as per B.O.S = 31.02 m ³					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Item No - 1/1					
Construction of reference					
+ working bench mark - TIS					
From TMS PNO - 1					
Qty = 2.18 km					
@ Rs. 6171.93/km					
= Rs. 13455.00					
Item No - 2/2					
Construction of reference					
Pillar - - - - - TIS					
From TMS PNO - 1					
Qty = 2.18 km					
@ Rs. 3447.40/km					
= Rs. 7515.00					
Item No - 3/3					
Clearing and grubbing					
Road Land - - - - - TIS					
From TMS PNO - 2					
Qty = 0.65 H					
@ Rs. 52970.34/H					
= Rs. 34431.00					

55401 = 00.

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item NO - 4/4 Construction of embankment					7/5
From TMS PNO - 48					
				Qty = 938.85 m ³	
				@ Rs. 190.07/m ³	
				= Rs. 178447.00	
Item NO - 5/5 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					7/5
From TMS PNO - 48					
				Qty = 6460.68 m ³	
				@ Rs. 191.76/m ³	
				= Rs. 1238900.00	
Item NO - 6/6 Construction of embankment					7/5
From TMS PNO - 49					
				Qty = 2190.64 m ³	
				@ Rs. 153.78/m ³	
				= Rs. 336877.00	

1754224.00.

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = 18149112.4
Add for GST @ 12% =					2197893.4
Add for cess @ 1% =					181491.4
Add for S.F. =					224518.23
					20733014.4
					20745393
Less for below @ 2.5%					
					Q = 528692.4
					20216385
Total =					20204322.4
					5283664.00
Less previous pay @ 2					11449835.4
					8754987.4
					Q. 16920558.00
					16932725
					16932725
					8765671.4

Jatru

30-05-2022

J.E.

Reckhuth

30-05-2022

A.E.

CIP

Bh

01/10/22

E 4